
Show #081323: SRCHA Pre Futurity & Horse Show #2 (8/13/2023-8/14/2023)

31. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1113 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 292.00 Katy L Thomison$318.00

2 990 Hollywood Big Star Evan Means 291.00 Evan Means$265.00

3 594 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester 289.50 Shaleah L. Hester$212.00

4 945 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 288.50 Birgit Self$159.00

5 595 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester 287.50 Shaleah L. Hester$106.00

6 1234 SJR Starlit Rey William Akin 284.00 William Akin

7 1292 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards 282.50 Claire Edwards

8T 971 I Spin For Honey Della Ragland 282.00 Brandy Ragland

8T 550 Special Smart Rey Danielle Griffiths 282.00 D & S Performance 

10 1103 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 277.00 Melinda L Cheetham

11 607 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 272.00 Carisa Kimbro

12 596 Move That Rock Debbie Proctor 269.50 Debbie Proctor

13 1240 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 263.00 Megan R Waddell

32. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1113 Betcha Like That Katy L Thomison 292.00 Katy L Thomison$246.00

2 990 Hollywood Big Star Evan Means 291.00 Evan Means$196.80

3 594 Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester 289.50 Shaleah L. Hester$147.60

4 945 Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self 288.50 Birgit Self$98.40

5 595 CD Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester 287.50 Shaleah L. Hester$73.80

6 1234 SJR Starlit Rey William Akin 284.00 William Akin$57.40

7 1292 Smooth Rein Claire Edwards 282.50 Claire Edwards

8T 971 I Spin For Honey Della Ragland 282.00 Brandy Ragland

8T 550 Special Smart Rey Danielle Griffiths 282.00 D & S Performance 

10 754 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen 277.50 Jamie M. Jacobsen

11 1103 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 277.00 Melinda L Cheetham

12 607 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 272.00 Carisa Kimbro

13 596 Move That Rock Debbie Proctor 269.50 Debbie Proctor

14 523 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 265.00 Laura Osborne Campbell

15 1240 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 263.00 Megan R Waddell

16 1126 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 256.50 Laura Yarbrough

33. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 990 Hollywood Big Star Evan Means 291.00 Evan Means$246.00

2 728 Ellie May Rey Maisen Avent 289.00 Lavert Avent$196.80

3 1234 SJR Starlit Rey William Akin 284.00 William Akin$147.60

4 1299 Shinen Metallic Cat Taylor Allen 283.50 Taylor Allen$98.40

5 754 Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen 277.50 Jamie M. Jacobsen$73.80

6 1103 Time For New Shoes Melinda L Cheetham 277.00 Melinda L Cheetham$57.40

7 787 Annies Kitty Kat Sarah Garner 275.50 Sue Garner

8T 593 RKR ShakeYoMoneyMaka Kendra J Fisher 274.50 Kendra J Fisher

8T 577 RN Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver 274.50 Bill Weaver

10T 607 Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 272.00 Carisa Kimbro

10T 1236 That Lady Can Do Greg Byers 272.00 Greg Or Dawn Byers
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12 523 A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell 265.00 Laura Osborne Campbell

13 1240 Boonshinen Megan R Waddell 263.00 Megan R Waddell

14 1130 Cromed Out Playgirl Ben Gouin 259.00 Ben Gouin

15 1126 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 256.50 Laura Yarbrough

16 949 Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer 141.00 Kelsey Fulmer

34. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 1236 That Lady Can Do Greg Byers 272.00 Greg Or Dawn Byers$45.00

2 596 Move That Rock Debbie Proctor 269.50 Debbie Proctor$30.00

3 1126 Adrenaline Force Jonathan Yarbrough 256.50 Laura Yarbrough

35. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 597 Shootin Smooth Style Lyle Proctor 278.50 Lyle Proctor$200.00

2 376 Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney R Judge 277.00 Judge Livestock$150.00

3 528 Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch 275.50 James Putman & Tracy Lynch$100.00

4 101 Smack Talking Matt Spahn 272.50 Spahn Land & Cattle Co LLC$50.00

5 1349 Twitchee Michael J (Mike) Lundy 271.00 Michael J (Mike) Lundy

6 1296 Boonafide Smarty Roan West 270.00 Roan West

7T 1278 Grace Of The Gun Dustin Jones 265.50 Dustin Jones

7T 558 Fiddycentt Jordan Ribeiro 265.50 Jordan Ribeiro


